
Unsere PreCONNECT® LWL-Verkabelungssysteme im Vergleich

PreCONNECT® 
SYSTEMS

FIELDS OF
APPLICA-
TION

TRANSMISSION TECHNOLOGY FIBERS CABLE
LENGTH
DISTANCE [m]

CONNECTORS SPECIAL BENEFITS
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D = duplex
PO = parallel optics 1
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PreCONNECT® 
BREAKOUT

product page »

X 	§ 10/25/50 GBE - D
	§ 8/16/32 GFC - D

X X X X from 5 to 100 X X X 	§ cost-effective solution  
for trunks up to 24 fibers

PreCONNECT® 
STANDARD

product page »

X X X 	§ 10/25/50 GBE - D
	§ 8/16/32 GFC - D

X X X X up to 24 fibers:
from 50 to 2000

>24 Fasern: 
from 5 to 2000

X X X 	§ cost-effective solution 
for trunks up to 24 fibers 
and great lengths

PreCONNECT® 
TRUNK-MULTIJUMPER

product page »

X 	§ 10/25/50 GBE - D
	§ 8/16/32 GFC - D

X X X X from 5 to 2000 X X X 	§ cost reduction through direct 
connection of IT hardware 
transceiver with TMJ connector 
legs

PreCONNECT® 
DUODECIM

product page »

X X X 	§ 8/16/32 GBE - D
	§ 8/16/32 GFC - D 

	
	§ 40/100/200GBASE-SR4 - PO
	§ 4x10GBASE-LR - PO	
	§ 400GBASE-SR4.2 BiDi - PO
	§ 400GBASE-SR8 and SR16 - PO
	§ 400GBASE-DR4 - PO
	§ 4x16 und 4x32 GFC - PO	
	§ 100G PSM4 - PO

X X X X from 5 to 2000 X X 	§ MTP® cabling system utilizing all 
12 fibers per MTP® channel for 
duplex applications 

	§ cost-effective migration 
of MPO based parallel optical 
applications

PreCONNECT® 
OCTO

product page »

X 	§ 40/100/200GBASE-SR4 - PO
	§ 4x10GBASE-LR - PO
	§ 400GBASE-SR4.2 BiDi - PO
	§ 400GBASE-SR8 and SR16 - PO
	§ 400GBASE-DR4 - PO
	§ 4x16 und 4x32 GFC - PO
	§ 100G PSM4 - PO	

X X X from 5 to 500 X X 	§ MTP® cabling system perfect 
for SR4 and PSM4 applications  

	§ Easy to migrate to  
400GBASE-SR8 and SR16

PreCONNECT® 
SEDECIM 

product page »

X 	§ 400GBASE-SR8 - PO X X from 5 to 100 X X 	§ MTP® cabling system  
optimized for parallel optical 
SR8 applications 

	§ Easy backward migration to 
40/100/200 GBASE-SR4

*(OM5 on request)

https://osi.rosenberger.com/product/factory-assembled-fo-breakout-cables/
https://osi.rosenberger.com/product/plug-play-fiber-optic-cabling-system/
https://osi.rosenberger.com/product/direct-connection-of-it-hardware/
https://osi.rosenberger.com/product/cabling-for-duplex-applications/
https://osi.rosenberger.com/product/parallel-optics-cabling/
https://osi.rosenberger.com/product/preconnect-sedecim/

